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Precision slotting machine

Description

Square ram slideway hardened and ground. Cuttingspeeds are available to choose suitable slotting
speeds.

Properties:

With lubricationsyteem
Rotay table

Toolbox and tools
Halogen lamp

Slotting bars

CE
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Extra information

Iltem number

Model

EAN

CBS Statistics number
Article group

Brand

Features

Article group code

19002

HU 200K

8718242132831

846229910000

HUVEMA Machinery Industry

Huvema

Max.travel of the ram
(stroke)

Distance table raom

Speed at 50 HZ

Speed at 60 HZ

Ratio of indexing
Head rotatable

Longitudinal travel of
working table

Cross travel of working
table

Distance spindle-column
Weight

Voltage

Worktable diameter

Engine power

Packaging dimensions

993677
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200 mm

300 mm

L: 26-31-36-46 [ H:
53-62-73-93 pcs

L: 26-31-36-46 [ H:
53-62-73-93 pcs

1:80

+30 °

250 mm

250 mm

220 mm
750 kg
400 Vv
400 mm
1,47 kW

1260 x 810 x 1730
mm
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Product images
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